

T.A. - 25 of 2022 (R – 22 / 2022)
J.O. No -WB01132

Order no- 02 dt 09.09.2022

Today is fixed for filing DCF .

Appellant files hazira through Ld. Lawyer.

Appellant files a petition praying for time for filing DCF on the ground stated there in.

Heard , Considered , prayer is allowed .

Fix 14-02-2023 for filing DCF .

District Judge
Paschim Medinipur