

Title Appeal 25 of 2022
(R-22 of 2022)

Order No. 13, dated 03.12.2024.

Today is fixed for S/R and appearance and awaiting T.C.R.

Appellant has filed hazira through Ld Advocate.

Respondent has also filed hazira through Ld Advocate.

No T.C.R is received as yet.

Issue "Remainder".

The matter is adjourned today.

To 13-01- 2025 for awaiting T.C.R. and S/R and appearance in respect of Respondent nos 9 & 10.

Dictated and Corrected.

District Judge,
Paschim Medinipur.
Medinipur.

District Judge,
Paschim